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201404180001
14430

04/18/2014
02:45:54

WG HOOVER
AL LANDLORD
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WALGREEN
CO

Instr
#:20071012000
476330

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201404180001
14450

04/18/2014
02:45:56

WG HOOVER
AL LANDLORD
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE WELLS
FARGO BANK
NORTHWEST

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201404180001
14460

04/18/2014
02:45:57

WG HOOVER
AL LANDLORD
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK
NORTHWEST

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201404180001
14440

04/18/2014
02:45:55

WG HOOVER
AL LANDLORD
LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

WALGREEN
CO

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201404180001
14470

04/18/2014
02:45:58

WG HOOVER
AL LANDLORD
LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK
NORTHWEST

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


