Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201404180001 14430	04/18/2014 02:45:54	WG HOOVER AL LANDLORD LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WALGREEN CO						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201404180001 14450	04/18/2014 02:45:56	WG HOOVER AL LANDLORD LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201404180001 14460	04/18/2014 02:45:57	WG HOOVER AL LANDLORD LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201404180001 14440	04/18/2014 02:45:55	WG HOOVER AL LANDLORD LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	WALGREEN CO						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201404180001 14470	04/18/2014 02:45:58	WG HOOVER AL LANDLORD LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK NORTHWEST						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE